
Wednesday Comp

NetSetGo Juniors Cadets/Opens

Registration & Uniform Fitting Day 1

Basic Umpire Course

Registration & Uniform Fitting Day 2

Coaching Coaches workshop

Wed 28 Feb - - Grading 

Wed 6 March - - Grading 

Thurs 29 Feb -

Thurs 7 March -

Sat 9 March Rd 1 Rd 1 -

Wed 13 March - - Rd 1

Sat 16 March Rd 2 Rd 2 -

Wed 20 March - - Rd 2

Sat 23 March Rd 3 Rd 3 -

Wed 27 March - - Rd 3

Thurs 28 March No training No training -

Friday 29 March

Wed 3 Apr

Sat 6 Apr

Wed 10 Apr

Sat 13 Apr

Wed 17 Apr - - Rd 4

Thurs 18 Apr Training resumes Training resumes -

Sat 20 Apr Rd 4 Rd 4 -

Wed 24 Apr - - Rd 5

Thurs 25 Apr -

Sat 27 Apr Rd 5 Rd 5 -

Wed 1 May - - Rd 6

Sat 4 May -

Wed 8 May - - Rd 7

No games - Long weekend (May 6 PH)

Thurs 22 Feb 4.30pm - 6pm

Thurs 22 Feb 4.30pm - 6pm

Training - NSG/Juniors Clinic

Training - NSG/Juniors Clinic

No Games - Easter & School Holidays - 29/3 - 14/4

NO TRAINING - ANZAC DAY

2024 SOUTH COAST NETBALL

Club Netball

SOUTH COAST COMPETITION DATES
Saturday Comp

Sat 17 Feb 9 -11am

Sat 17 Feb - 11am - 2pm



Thurs 9 May Training resumes Training resumes

Sat 11 May Rd 6 Rd 6 -

Wed 15 May - - Rd 8

Sat 18 May Rd 7 Rd 7 -

Wed 22 May - - Rd 9

Sat 25 May Rd 8 Rd 8

Wed 29 May - - Rd 10

Sat 1 June Rd 9 Rd 9 -

Wed 5 June - -

No Games - State of Origin (Wet 

weather catch up)

Thursday 6 June

Sat 8 June Rd 10 Rd 10 -

Wed 12 June Semi Finals

Thursday 13 June

Sat 15 June Rd 11 Rd 11

Wed 19 June - - Grand Final

Wed 10 July - - Fast 5 Competition - Rd 1

Thurs 11 July Training resumes Training resumes

Sat 13 July Rd 12 Rd 12

Wed 17 July

No Games - State of Origin (Wet 

weather catch up)

Sat 20 July Rd 13 Rd 13

Wed 24 July F5 - Rd 2

Sat 27 July Rd 14 Rd 14

Wed 31 July F5 - Rd 3

Sat 3 Aug Rd 15 Rd 15

Sun 4 Aug

Wed 7 Aug F5 - Rd 4

Sat 10 Aug Semi Finals Semi Finals

Wed 14 Aug F5 - Rd 5

Sat 17 Aug Grand Final Grand Final

NetSetGo and Juniors Team Photos (1)

NetSetGo and Juniors Team Photos (2)

No Games - School Holidays - 22/6 -7/7

South Coast Club Carnival 



Wed 21 Aug F5 - Rd 6

Sat 24 Aug

Wed 28 Aug F5 - Rd 7

Sat 31 Aug

Wed 4 Sept F5 - Rd 8 - Grand Finals

Sat 7 Sept

Wed 2 Oct

Wed 9 Oct

Wed 16 Oct

Wed 23 Oct

Wed 30 Oct

Wed 6 Nov

Wed 13 Nov

Sat 16 Nov

Wed 20 Nov

Wed 27 Nov 

School Competitions

GC Interschools VW Cup round Wed 15 May

Tues 27 Feb Primary Schools Gala Wed 17 July

Wed 28 Feb

Wed 20 March

Thurs 21 March Bull Sharks Program 11-Feb

Mon 22 April

Tues 23 April

Tues 4 June

Wed 12 June

Wed 24 July

Thurs 25 July

Wed 14 August - Finals

NQ Events - South Coast to Host

Rd 5

Rd 6

Rd 7

AGM

Rd 8

Rd 9 - Grand Finals

No Games - School Holidays - 14/9 - 29/9

Summer Comp

Rd 1

Rd 2

Rd 3

Rd 4

Long weekend


